—_

© © N o A W N

N NN NN D NN DD NN DD aaa a 4a 4aa
©® N o v kA WD = O LV o® N VA WD = O

Position

Library Branch Mgr Il

Librarian Il

Librarian Il

Circulation Supervisor-E

Librarian Il

Library Assistant Il
Library Assistant Il
Library Assistant Il
Library Assistant Il
Senr Library Asst
Library Aide-EH
Library Aide-EH
Library Aide-EH
Library Assistant Il
Library Aide-EH
Library Aide-EH
Library Aide-EH
Library Aide-EH
Library Aide-EH
Library Aide-EH
Library Aide-EH
Library Assistant Il
Library Assistant |
Library Assistant Il
Library Assistant |
Library Assistant Il
Library Aide-EH
Library Aide-EH

Other Positions Held

County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department

San Carlos Branch Library
San Carlos Branch Library
San Carlos Branch Library
San Carlos Branch Library
San Carlos Branch Library
San Carlos Branch Library
San Carlos Branch Library
San Carlos Branch Library
San Carlos Branch Library
San Carlos Branch Library
San Carlos Branch Library
San Carlos Branch Library
San Carlos Branch Library
San Carlos Branch Library
San Carlos Branch Library
San Carlos Branch Library
San Carlos Branch Library
San Carlos Branch Library
San Carlos Branch Library
San Carlos Branch Library
San Carlos Branch Library
San Carlos Branch Library
San Carlos Branch Library
San Carlos Branch Library
San Carlos Branch Library
San Carlos Branch Library
San Carlos Branch Library
San Carlos Branch Library

Total Wages

$99,219
$72,040
$64,660
$60,747
$59,481
$53,250
$52,037
$51,501
$48,302
$14,608
$13,574
$12,228
$11,352
$10,526
$10,412
$8,941
$8,318
$8,070
$6,995
$6,405
$5,531
$5,519
$5,209
$3,692
$2,149
$1,406
$1,178
$321



