	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Library Branch Mgr II		San Mateo County	San Carlos Branch Library	\$99,219
2.	Librarian II		San Mateo County	San Carlos Branch Library	\$72,040
3.	Librarian II		San Mateo County	San Carlos Branch Library	\$64,660
4.	Circulation Supervisor-E		San Mateo County	San Carlos Branch Library	\$60,747
5.	Librarian II		San Mateo County	San Carlos Branch Library	\$59,481
6.	Library Assistant II		San Mateo County	San Carlos Branch Library	\$53,250
7.	Library Assistant II		San Mateo County	San Carlos Branch Library	\$52,037
8.	Library Assistant II		San Mateo County	San Carlos Branch Library	\$51,501
9.	Library Assistant II		San Mateo County	San Carlos Branch Library	\$48,302
10.	Senr Library Asst		San Mateo County	San Carlos Branch Library	\$14,608
11.	Library Aide-EH		San Mateo County	San Carlos Branch Library	\$13,574
12.	Library Aide-EH		San Mateo County	San Carlos Branch Library	\$12,228
13.	Library Aide-EH		San Mateo County	San Carlos Branch Library	\$11,352
14.	Library Assistant II		San Mateo County	San Carlos Branch Library	\$10,526
15.	Library Aide-EH		San Mateo County	San Carlos Branch Library	\$10,412
16.	Library Aide-EH		San Mateo County	San Carlos Branch Library	\$8,941
17.	Library Aide-EH		San Mateo County	San Carlos Branch Library	\$8,318
18.	Library Aide-EH		San Mateo County	San Carlos Branch Library	\$8,070
19.	Library Aide-EH		San Mateo County	San Carlos Branch Library	\$6,995
20.	Library Aide-EH		San Mateo County	San Carlos Branch Library	\$6,405
21.	Library Aide-EH		San Mateo County	San Carlos Branch Library	\$5,531
22.	Library Assistant II		San Mateo County	San Carlos Branch Library	\$5,519
23.	Library Assistant I		San Mateo County	San Carlos Branch Library	\$5,209
24.	Library Assistant II		San Mateo County	San Carlos Branch Library	\$3,692
25.	Library Assistant I		San Mateo County	San Carlos Branch Library	\$2,149
26.	Library Assistant II		San Mateo County	San Carlos Branch Library	\$1,406
27.	Library Aide-EH		San Mateo County	San Carlos Branch Library	\$1,178
28.	Library Aide-EH		San Mateo County	San Carlos Branch Library	\$321